
 

Lalbagh Isabella Thoburn School  
Lucknow  

Session 2025-26 
Fee structure  

 

Class  Form 
Fees 

Admission  
Fees 

Quarterly  
Fees 

Total 
Fees 

 

Nur/ 
Lkg/ 
Ukg 

600 2500 5000
 

3500 
 

3500 
 

3500 

18600 

l/ll 600 3000 6150
 

4100
 

4100 
 

4100 

22050 

lll/ lV/ V 600 3500 7200
 

4700 
 

4700 
 

4700 

25400 

Vl/ Vll/ Vlll 600 4000 7950 
 

5300 
 

5300 
 

28450 

 



 

5300 
 

 


